Client: YAMIT, HARRIS (107156)

Patient Name:
Species: Feline
Breed: Mixed

Test

BLUE

Results

Gender: Male

Weight:

Age: 5 Years

Doctor: ALYNN ALBARECE

Reference Interval LOW NORMAL

HIGH

Catalyst One (May 7, 2025 11:02 AM)

GLU
SDMA
CREA
BUN
PHOS
CA
TP
ALB
GLOB
ALB/GLOB
ALT
ALKP
GGT
TBIL
CHOL

SDMA:

122 mg/dL
37 pg/dL
4.7 mg/dL

> 130 mg/dL
8.2 mg/dL
10.0 mg/dL
9.5 g/dL

2.6 g/dL

6.9 g/dL

0.4

36 U/L

25 U/L

0 U/L

< 0.1 mg/dL
148 mg/dL

74 - 159
0-14
0.8-2.4
16 - 36
3.1-7.5
7.8-11.3
5.7-8.9
2.2-4.0
2.8-5.1

12 - 130
14 - 111
0-4

0.0-0.9
65 - 225

SDMA and CREA are increased: acute, active or chronic kidney injury likely. Recommended next
step: complete urinalysis. For information on recommended actions visit: www.idexx.

com/sdmaalgor

ithm.

Printed: May 7, 2025 11:02 AM
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